In
tr
o
d
u
ct
io
n

weather elements, vandalism, and pests
versions for Maxicom2
Standard Model Designations
house from one to six controllers. Enclosures are available in a variety of
front-opening or flip-top designs
as lightning protection, communications options, flow monitoring,
relays, etc.  Standard specifications, model configurators, and reference
Wall Mount with CCU and
3 ESP-SAT Controllers
Pedestal with IQ™ Controller
Pedestal with
ESP-SAT Controller
C
en
tral C
o
n
tro
ls
152  The Intelligent Use of Water.™
Central Controls
Freedom for Central Control, Flow Sensors and Transmitters
Freedom for Central Control
Maxicom,2® or SiteControl
Features
Hardware
Electrical Specifications
License Requirements
Dimensions
x 51 mm)
- Repeater: 16.38" x 9.63" x 4.50" (416 mm x 245 mm x 114 mm)
- Hand-held: 3.0" x 8.0" x 1.5" (76 mm x 203 mm x 38 mm)
Models
FREEDOMFOR (phone)
Freedom for Central Control - Radio
Flow Sensors and Transmitters
Maxicom,2®
Features (Sensors)
Features (Transmitters)
™ MAXI two-wire, and two-wire
decoder systems
Operating Specifications (Sensors)
plastic models
140°F (60°C) (max) on plastic models
Electrical Specifications (Transmitters)
12-24 VAC/VDC (PT3002 Series)
Dimensions
C
en
tr
al
 C
o
n
tr
o
ls
153 The Intelligent Use of Water.™
Flow Sensor Transmitters
and Accessories
Flow Sensors
Central Controls
Flow Sensors and Transmitters
How To Specify
FS - 100 - B (Flow Sensors)
FS =
Flow
Sensor
PT - 322 (Pulse Transmitters)
PT = Pulse Transmitter
322 = No read out
3002 = Digital readout